:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8323572

Jan 31, 2024 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 260,111 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1142547 - 0.017430991 ETH®
39.79 USD

2 1142548 - 0.059658804 ETH®
136.20 USD

3 1142549 - 0.017453345 ETH®
39.84 USD

4 1142550 - 0.017488735 ETH®
39.92 USD

S 1142551 - 0.017438878 ETH®
39.81 USD

6 1142552 - 0.017473614 ETH®
39.89 USD

7 1142553 - 0.017439009 ETH®
39.81 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8323572
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/260111
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142549
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142550
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142551
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142553

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1142554

1142555

1142556

1142557

1142558

1142559

1142560

1142561

1142562

Validator Id

661759

Amount

- 0.017462326
39.86 USD

- 0.017431730
39.79 USD

- 0.017464222
39.87 USD

- 0.017426286
39.78 USD

- 0.017463337
39.87 USD

- 0.017460425
39.86 USD

- 0.017475776
39.89 USD

- 0.017390049
39.70 USD

- 0.017439161
39.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.042406755
96.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142555
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142556
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142557
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142558
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142559
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142560
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142561
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1142562
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/661759

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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